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Rhythmic / 1S / All
Session: 9S1,9S2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Gonzales408
Eurogymnastics

4.600 5.300 4.4006.800Diff:
Exec: 5.850 7.050 5.7006.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.45013.250 10.10012.350 46.150
Place: 1 4 3 7 1 

1 

Molly Isley416
North Shore

4.300 5.100 4.6004.100Diff:
Exec: 7.100 6.150 7.4506.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.40010.200 12.05011.250 44.900
Place: 10T 1 11 1 2 

2 

Andria Gao407
Ecke YMCA

5.300 5.200 5.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 5.800 7.050 4.7506.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.10011.400 9.85012.250 44.600
Place: 6 2 4T 8 3 

3 

Ariella Kudishevich411
IGM

3.900 5.900 5.1005.400Diff:
Exec: 5.350 6.500 5.7006.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.25011.550 10.80012.400 44.000
Place: 5 11 2 2T 4 

4 

Anfisa Kupriyanova401
CYC

4.600 5.900 4.3005.100Diff:
Exec: 6.300 6.550 5.9005.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.90010.200 10.20012.450 43.750
Place: 10T 3 1 6 5 

5 

Kristina Elkin402
California Rhythms

4.200 5.500 4.0005.400Diff:
Exec: 6.050 6.750 4.8006.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.25011.900 8.80012.250 43.200
Place: 3T 5 4T 17 6 

6 

Natalie Bazikyan421
Rhythmic Olympica

3.600 5.600 4.3005.300Diff:
Exec: 6.550 6.550 5.5005.700

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.85011.000 9.80012.150 42.800
Place: 7 6T 6 9 7 

7 

Anya Zhang420
Rhythmic Dreams

3.300 5.400 4.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.000 6.500 6.8006.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.30010.700 10.80011.900 42.700
Place: 8 10 7 2T 8 

8 

Evgeniya Chernukhina413
Iliana Rhythmic

4.000 4.700 3.0005.100Diff:
Exec: 5.800 7.000 6.2507.100

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.20012.200 9.25011.700 42.350
Place: 2 12T 8 13T 9 

9 

Ekaterina Komarova346
Philadelphia

4.300 5.000 4.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 5.550 6.450 5.5505.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.8509.650 10.45011.450 41.400
Place: 13 6T 9 4 10 

10 
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Pamela Tang426
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

3.300 4.500 4.2005.300Diff:
Exec: 6.400 5.650 4.2006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.70011.900 8.40010.150 40.150
Place: 3T 8 15 18 11 

11 

Erica DerMesropian422
Rhythmic Olympica

2.500 5.000 3.4003.900Diff:
Exec: 5.900 6.350 5.8006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.40010.500 9.20011.350 39.450
Place: 9 18 10 16 12 

12 

Claudia Mandado415
Miami Gym

3.500 4.300 3.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 4.300 5.950 7.0005.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.8009.350 10.30010.250 37.700
Place: 15T 21 14 5 13 

13 

Kristiana Slioutovskaya-Lop419
Princeton

3.400 4.100 3.4004.300Diff:
Exec: 5.800 4.900 6.3005.300

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.9009.600 9.7009.000 37.200
Place: 14 14T 19 10 14 

14 

Gabrielle Ostrometsky414
MatchPoint NYC

2.900 3.100 3.5002.900Diff:
Exec: 6.500 6.300 5.7506.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.4008.900 9.2509.400 36.950
Place: 19 9 16 13T 15 

15 

Katya Marlowe425
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

2.100 4.700 4.2003.100Diff:
Exec: 5.350 6.050 5.0505.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.4508.400 9.25010.750 35.850
Place: 21 22 12 13T 16 

16 

Elena Slobodyanyuk424
San Diego RGA

2.300 4.500 3.5003.000Diff:
Exec: 5.850 4.850 4.7505.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.1508.950 8.2509.350 34.700
Place: 18 19 17 19 17 

17 

Tatiana Abeshyan404
California Springs

2.300 4.800 4.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 3.950 5.900 5.2505.600

ND: -1.200 __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 5.0509.300 9.55010.700 34.600
Place: 17 25 13 11 18 

18 

Anna Stepanova412
IGM

2.900 3.000 3.2002.800Diff:
Exec: 6.000 4.300 5.0006.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.9009.350 8.2007.300 33.750
Place: 15T 14T 23 20 19 

19 

Shani Caplan Chernoff417
Pittsburgh Northstar

3.200 4.100 3.2003.300Diff:
Exec: 5.400 4.700 4.3504.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.6008.050 7.5508.800 33.000
Place: 23 17 20 22 20 

20 
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Marie Rivera409
Foreign Athletes

2.900 3.100 3.4003.700Diff:
Exec: 5.400 5.650 2.9506.050

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.0009.750 6.3508.750 32.850
Place: 12 20 21 24 21 

21 

Elena Kharitonova423
San Diego RGA

2.600 4.200 3.8003.100Diff:
Exec: 4.650 5.100 3.8005.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.2508.500 7.6009.300 32.650
Place: 20 23 18 21 22T

22T

Juliette Wong406
Diana's Rhythmics

3.300 3.200 2.4002.900Diff:
Exec: 5.550 4.900 5.1005.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.8508.200 7.5008.100 32.650
Place: 22 16 22 23 22T

22T

Yu-Shing Ni403
California Rhythms

3.100 2.500 3.4002.800Diff:
Exec: 6.100 4.300 5.9003.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 9.2005.250 9.3006.800 30.550
Place: 24 12T 25 12 24 

24 

Arina Rakytianska405
Colorado Rhythmics

1.200 1.800 1.2001.000Diff:
Exec: 4.150 4.350 4.2004.100

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 5.3505.100 5.1006.150 21.700
Place: 25 24 26 26 25 

25 

Mia Hawbaker418
Pittsburgh Northstar

2.000 2.800 1.8001.700Diff:
Exec: 3.000 4.300 3.4503.350

ND: -0.600 __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 4.4004.450 5.2507.100 21.200
Place: 26 26 24 25 26 

26 

Briana Wright410
Gymnastics World

__.___ __.___ __._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 27 27 27 27 27 

27 

ProScoreRHY v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


